
OFFICE CANDIDATE ADDRESS PARTY EMAIL

GOVERNOR

For 4 yrs. Jack Ciattarelli 70 Murray Drive, Hillsborough 08844 R

Vote for 1 Philip Murphy 196 W State Street, Trenton 08608 D

STATE SENATE

For 2 yrs. 21ST Jon Bramnick 279 Watchung Fork, Westfield 07090 R

Vote for 1 Joseph Signorello III 508 Sherman Avenue, Roselle Park 07204 D

24TH Steven V. Oroho 17 Edsall Road, Franklin 07416 R

25TH Anthony M. Bucco 9 Janet Road, Boonton 07005 R

Jeffrey Grayzel PO Box 306, Morristown 07960 D

26TH Joe Pennacchio 55 Wedgewood Drive, Montville 07045 R

Christine Clarke PO Box 585, Lake Hopatcong 07849 D

27TH Adam Kraemer 20 Moran Road, West Orange 07052 R

Richard J. Codey 20 Ford Lane, Roseland 07068 D

40TH Kristin M. Corrado 74 Raphael Road, Totowa 07512 R

Michael A. Sedon 95 Godwin Avenue, Apt. 1, Ridgewood 07450 D

GENERAL ASSEMBLY

For 2 yrs. 21ST Nancy Munoz 121 Oak Ridge Avenue, Summit 07901 R

Vote for 2 Michele Matsikoudis 125 Central Avenue, New Providence 07974 R

Elizabeth A. Graner 387 Penns Way, Basking Ridge 07920 D

Anjali Mehrotra 215 Queens Lane, Mountainside 07092 D

24TH F. Parker Space 25 Wykertown Road, Wantage 07461 R

Harold J. "Hal" Wirths 12 Cornwall Court, Hamburg 07419 R

Scott P. Fadden 3 Terry Lynn Drive, Sparta 07871 D

25TH Brian Bergen PO Box 565, Denville 07834 R

Aura K. Dunn PO Box 411, Mendham 07945 R

Lauren Barnett PO Box 306, Morristown 07960 D

Patricia L. Veres PO Box 306, Morristown 07960 D
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26TH Jay Webber 14 Forest Avenue, Morris Plains 07950 R

Christian E. Barranco PO Box 132, Oak Ridge 07438 R

Melissa Brown Blaeuer PO Box 2219, Oak Ridge 07438 D

Pamela Fadden PO Box 2219, Oak Ridge 07438 D

27TH Jonathan Sym 444 Old Short Hills Road, Short Hills 07078 R

Kevin Ryan 64 Great Hills Road, Short Hills 07078 R

John F. McKeon 3 Tornillo Road, West Orange 07052 D

Mila M. Jasey 9 Keasby Road, South Orange 07079 D

40TH Kevin J. Rooney PO Box 609, Hawthorne 07507 R

Christopher P. DePhillips 755 Birchwood Drive, Wyckoff 07481 R

Genevieve Allard 647 Delaware Avenue, Ridgewood 07450 D

Nicole McNamara 11 Monroe Street, Waldwick 07463 D

COUNTY COMMISSIONER Deborah Smith 134 Shongum Road, Denville 07834 R debsmith919@icloud.com

For 3 yrs. John Krickus 329 Drakestown Road, Long Valley 07853 R krickkv@yahoo.com

Vote for 3 Stephen H. Shaw 4 Point View Place, Mountain Lakes 07046 R shshaw@optonline.net

Thomas "T.C." McCourt 32 Davis Avenue, Dover 07801 D campaign@tcmccourt.com

Aaron "A.J." Oliver 45 Elm Street, Apt. 3D, Morristown 07960 D aaron.j.oliver@gmail.com

Dina Mikulka 40 S Second Avenue, Mine Hill 07803 D dmikulka@mdsfirm.com

STATE COMMITTEE MALE

For 4 yrs.

REPUBLICAN Lawrence Casha 4 The Crossway, Kinnelon 07405 R Lcasha@casha.com

Vote for 1

DEMOCRATIC Phillip Sellinger 2 Old Glen Road, Morristown 07960 D sellingerp@gtlaw.com

Vote for 3 Scott Carlson 108 Park Road, Parsippany 07054 D carlsonsl@gmail.com

Thaddeus Kobylarz 22 Lum Avenue, Chatham 07928 D thadkobylarz@gmail.com

STATE COMMITTEE FEMALE

For 4 yrs.

REPUBLICAN Christina Ramirez 30 Frederick Street, Morristown 07960 R cramire257@aol.com

Vote for 1

DEMOCRATIC Shawn Laurenti 181 South Street, Apt C7, Morristown 07960 D shawnlaurenti@gmail.com

Vote for 3 Caitlin Barry 75 Meyersville Road, Green Village 07935 D kateforharding@gmail.com

Rupande Mehta 54 Glattly Drive, Denville 07834 D roops1011@gmail.com
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Boonton Town

Town Council W1 John P. Meehan 46 Dogwood Road, Boonton 07005 R Meehanj23@yahoo.com

For 2 yrs. Anne M. Mizera 206 Dawson Avenue, Boonton 07005 D annemizera@gmail.com

Vote for 1

W2 Louis Karvonidis 112 Maple Avenue, Boonton 07005 R lkarvo1@gmail.com Write-In

Edina Renfro-Michel 157 Kanouse Street, Boonton 07005 D mefmichel@gmail.com

W3 Joseph E. Bock Jr. 811 Main Street, Apt. H, Boonton 07005 R Joebock2@gmail.com

Kimberly A. Mazzei 448 Green Street, Boonton 07005 D Kmazzei6871@gmail.com

W4 Michael J. Wade 250 Rockaway Street, Boonton 07005 R musTan14@optonline.net

James A. Plaisted 33 Margaretta Road, Boonton 07005 D jplaisted@pashmonstein.com

Boonton Township

Township Committee Thomas F. SanFilippo Jr. 23 River Road, Boonton 07005 R tfsanfilippo@gmail.com

For 3 yrs.

Vote for 1

Butler Borough

Mayor Ryan Martinez 52 Decker Avenue, Butler 07405 R Jryanmartinez78@gmail.com

For 1 yr. Unexpired Term

Vote for 1

Borough Council Robert Fox 22 Leonard Road, Butler 07405 R pbmsupply@verizon.net

For 3 yrs. Robert H. Meier 8 South Gifford Street, Butler 07405 R RobertHMeier@hotmail.com

Vote for 2

Borough Council Marc Piccirillo 48 Morse Avenue, Butler 07405 R marcpicc@optonline.net

For 2 yr. Unexpired Term

Vote for 1

Chatham Borough

Borough Council Freddie Bicknese 137 North Hillside Avenue, Chatham 07928 R fbicknese@hotmail.com

For 3 yrs. Patrick Grady 56 Van Doren Avenue, Chatham 07928 R pgrady@gmail.com

Vote for 2 Jocelyn Mathiasen 86 Fairmount Avenue, Chatham 07928 D jmathiasen@yahoo.com

Carolyn Dempsey 74 Hillside Avenue, Chatham 07928 D carolyn.dempsey@me.com

Chatham Township

Township Committee Daniel R. Bevere 406 Green Village Road, Green Village 07935 R dbevere@pirozinnalaw.com

For 3 yrs. Katherine R. Abbott 40 Wynwood Road, Chatham 07928 D kathyabbottforchatham@gmail.com

Vote for 1

Chester Borough

Borough Council Christopher K. Heil 65 Hillside Road, Chester 07930 R blackriverelectric@gmail.com

For 3 yrs. Kyle J. Holman 87 Fairmount Avenue, Chester 07930 R kylejamesholman@gmail.com

Vote for 2
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Chester Township

Township Council Tim Drag 4 Orchard Drive, Chester 07930 R timdrag@yahoo.com

For 3 yrs. John Butkus 4 State Park Road, Chester 07930 R John.butkus@me.com

Vote for 2

Denville Township

Township Council W1 Christina Kovacs 104 Cedar Lake East, Denville 07834 R cvkovacs@aol.com

For 4 yrs. Linda H. Humphries 23 Whaleback Waddy, Denville 07834 D lindahhumphries@gmail.com

Vote for 1

W2 Christopher P. Golinski 41 Warren Trail, Denville 07834 R chrisgolinski@gmail.com

W3 Glenn R. Buie 15 Frazer Road, Denville 07834 R grbuie@verizon.net

Barbara Kane 26 Ridgewood Parkway West, Denville 07834 D Barbkane2006@gmail.com

W4 Gary Borowiec 4 Cramsey Place, Denville 07834 R gborowiec@aol.com

Dover Town

Board of Aldermen W1 Idali Ramos 45 Bassett Highway, Dover 07801 R idaliramos75@gmail.com Write-In

For 2 yrs. Jessica A. Alonso Cruz 29 Baker Ave, Dover 07801 D Bratine169@gmail.com

Vote for 1

W2 Judith Rugg 28 Audrey Place, Dover 07801 D ruggjd@yahoo.com

W3 Patricia Carroll 107 S. Salem Street, Dover 07801 R pcarroll317@msn.com Write-In

Adrian Ballesteros 25 E. Munson Avenue, Dover 07801 D adrianballesteros@gmail.com

W4 Rudyard Keith Titus 130 Berry Street, Dover 07801 R july2952@aol.com Write-In

Arturo B. Santana 386 E. McFarlan Street, Dover 07801 D turtle72985@hotmail.com

East Hanover Township

Township Council Carolyn M. Jandoli 35 Oxford Drive, East Hanover 07936 D carolynjandoli@me.com

For 3 yrs.

Vote for 1

Florham Park Borough

Borough Council Joshua I. Marchal 109 Edgewood Drive, Florham Park 07932 R Jmarchal1028@yahoo.com

For 3 yrs. Scott Carpenter 48 Circle Road, Florham Park 07932 R Scottcarp721@gmail.com

Vote for 2 John William Upton 79 Brandywyne Drive, Florham Park 07932 D J-W-Upton@att.net

Hanover Township

Township Committee John L. Ferramosca 8 Palm Court, Morris Plains 07950 R jferramosca@ecg-web.com

For 3 yrs.

Vote for 1
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Harding Township

Township Committee Timothy D. Jones 107 Sand Spring Road, Morristown 07960 R tjones@hardingnj.org

For 3 yrs. Nicole Lacz 120 Village Road, Green Village 07935 R nlaczmd@aol.com

Vote for 2 Kate Barry 75 Meyersville Road, Green Village 07935 D Kateforharding@gmail.com

Mailing: PO Box 540, New Vernon 07976

Jefferson Township

Township Council Josh H. Kalish 103 Notch Road, Oak Ridge 07438 R debjosales@aol.com

For 1 yr. Unexpired Term Christine Malloy 62 Iowa Avenue, Lake Hopatcong 07849 D christine8malloy@gmail.com Write-In

Vote for 1

Kinnelon Borough

Borough Council William E. Yago 109 Fayson Lakes Road, Kinnelon 07405 R wyago@kinnelonboro.org

For 3 yrs. Vincent A. Russo 34 Lincoln Road, Kinnelon 07405 R vrusso@kinnelonboro.org

Vote for 2

Lincoln Park Borough NO MUNICIPAL ELECTION

Long Hill Township

Township Committee Guy T. Piserchia 251 Deer Path , Gillette 07933 R Guy.piserchia@gmail.com

For 3 yrs. Brendan P. Rae 1767 Long Hill Road, Millington 07946 R brendanprae@gmail.com

Vote for 2

Madison Borough

Borough Council Eric Range 17 Belleau Avenue, Madison 07940 D rangeep@gmail.com

For 3 yrs. Debra Coen 4 Hoyt Street, Madison 07940 D debcoen@gmail.com

Vote for 2

Mendham Borough

Borough Council Steven J. Andrew 3 Bockoven Road, Mendham 07945 R stevenJ1956@verizon.net

For 3 yrs. P. Brennan Reilly III 14 New Street, Mendham 07945 R pbrennanr3@me.com

Vote for 2

Mendham Township

Township Committee Nick Monaghan 20 West Main Street, PO Box 64, Brookside 07926 R Nick.monaghan@gmail.com

For 3 yrs. Sarah Neibart 1 Samantha Lane, Mendham 07945 R Neibart.sarah@gmail.com

Vote for 2 Eric A. Inglis 7 Knollwood Trail West, Mendham 07945 D Ingliseric@gmail.com

Meredith L. Sahi 5 Cramer Lane, Mendham 07945 D Meredith.sahi@gmail.com

Mine Hill Township

Township Council David R. Bloom 131 Randolph Avenue, Mine Hill 07803 R dbloom@minehill.com

For 4 yrs. Kristine A. Kanzenbach 26 Frank Street, Mine Hill 07803 R kkanzenbach@minehill.com

Vote for 3 Deborah A. Giordano 12 Central Avenue, Mine Hill 07803 R dgiordano@minehill.com
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Montville Township

Township Committee Frank W. Cooney 9 Rockledge Road, Montville 07045 R FCMountain@aol.com

For 3 yrs. Michael O'Brien 92 Pine Brook Road, Towaco 07082 D mfobrien@optonline.net Write-In

Vote for 1

Morris Plains Borough

Borough Council Catherine "Cathie" E. Kelly 5 Valley Stream Circle, Morris Plains 07950 R cekelly30@aol.com

For 3 yrs. Dennis M. Wagner 36 Sun Valley Way, Morris Plains 07950 R River161st@optonline.net

Vote for 2

Morris Township

Township Committee Joseph Calvanelli 10C Leva Drive, Morristown 07960 R joec@opinionamericagroup.com

For 3 yrs. Sandra Garcia 3 Johnston Drive, Morristown 07960 R Mom4magic@aol.com

Vote for 2 Mark Gyorfy 8 Dorothy Drive, Morristown 07960 D mark.gyorfy@gmail.com

Tara Olivo-Moore 12 Armstrong Road, Morristown 07960 D tolivomoore@gmail.com

Morristown Town

Mayor Timothy Dougherty 10 Wetmore Avenue, Morristown 07960 D tdougherty@prucenter.com

For 4 yrs.

Vote for 1

Town Council At-Large Toshiba Foster 37B Willow Street, Morristown 07960 D toshiba.foster38@gmail.com

For 4 yrs. David Silva 14F Dorado Drive, Morristown 07960 D dasilvaministry@yahoo.com

Vote for 3 Nathan Umbriac 1 Randolph Drive, Morristown 07960 D n.umbriac@gmail.com

Mount Arlington Borough

Borough Council Nita Galate 216 Howard Boulevard, Mount Arlington 07856 R JNGalate@aol.com

For 3 yrs. Maria R. Farris 1404 Woodmont Court, Mount Arlington 07856 R Marinella081@gmail.com

Vote for 2

Mount Olive Township

Township Council John Ferrante 10 Stanley Place, Budd Lake 07828 R Johnf0614@yahoo.com

For 4 yrs. Gregory Stewart 36 Ramar Street, Flanders 07836 R GSRSTEW@gmail.com

Vote for 4 John Mania 42 First Street, Budd Lake 07828 R jmania@mtolivetwp.org

Daniel Amianda 10 Camp Pulaski Road, Budd Lake 07828 R damianda@optonline.net

Antoine Gayles 13 Tall Oaks Lane, Budd Lake 07828 D bluzes@aol.com

Nicole Spaldo 11 Bewster Place, Flanders 07836 D nicolespaldo@gmail.com

Baramdai Sharma 109 Winding Hill Drive, Hackettstown 07840 D baramdai@gmail.com

Jordan Bernstein 26 Deerfield Place, Flanders 07836 D jbernstein717@gmail.com

Mountain Lakes Borough NO MUNICIPAL ELECTION

Netcong Borough

Borough Council Joseph W. Albensi III 42 College Road, Netcong 07857 R jalbensi@netcong.org

For 3 yrs. Todd Morton 35 Maple Avenue, Netcong 07857 R t.morton@msn.com

Vote for 2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township

Mayor James R. Barberio 137 Minnehaha Boulevard, Lake Hiawatha 07034 R barberio12@aol.com

For 4 yrs. Michael Soriano 8 Norman Avenue, Lake Hiawatha 07034 D michaelanthonysoriano@gmail.com

Vote for 1

Township Council Justin Musella 3105 Gates Court, Morris Plains 07950 R jmusella8@gmail.com

For 4 yrs. Frank Neglia 4A Timberlane Court, Parsippany 07054 R fneglia75@gmail.com

Vote for 2 Cori A. Herbig 2 Cayuga Avenue, Lake Hiawatha 07034 D cori.menkin@gmail.com

Judith Hernandez 5 Moraine Road, Morris Plains 07950 D jdh1162@gmail.com

Pequannock Township NO MUNICIPAL ELECTION

Randolph Township NO MUNICIPAL ELECTION

Riverdale Borough

Borough Council Dave Desai 22 Cotluss Road, Riverdale 07457 R ddesai411@gmail.com

For 3 yrs. Mathew Oswald 9 Cotluss Road, Riverdale 07457 R mattdoswald@gmail.com

Vote for 2

Rockaway Borough

Borough Council Thomas Haynes 81 Andrea Drive, Rockaway 07866 R HaynesTomEileen@aol.com

For 3 yrs. James Hurley 69 Woodside Avenue, Rockaway 07866 R jamesrhurley@gmail.com

Vote for 2

Rockaway Township

Township Council W1 Mary Noon 454 Herrick Drive, Dover 07801 R Mshn6767@yahoo.com

For 4 yrs. Susan Fahrman Royek 252 Perry Street, Dover 07801 D Susan.royek@gmail.com

Vote for 1

W2 John (Jack) Quinn 69 North Street, Dover 07801 R Jq0690@gmail.com

W3 Doug Brookes 554 Mount Hope Avenue, Rockaway 07866 R Doug_bro11@yahoo.com

W4 Jonathan Sackett 24 Seneca Avenue, Rockaway 07866 D jsackett@aol.com

W5 Emanuel (Manny) Friedlander 27 Comanche Avenue, Rockaway 07866 D mf@jiaherbinc.com

W6 Rachael Brookes 7 Lindberg Trail, Rockaway 07866 R R_brookes@msn.com
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Roxbury Township

Township Council At-Large Jim Rilee 192 Eyland Avenue, Succasunna 07876 R jrrilee@yahoo.com

For 4 yrs. Mark Crowley 10 Alcott Way, Succasunna 07876 R mark.crowley@outlook.com

Vote for 3 Robert DeFillippo 14 Deer Lane, Succasunna 07876 R robby54@optonline.net

Brian Considine 289 Emmans Road, Flanders 07836 D Brian4Roxbury@gmail.com

Jennifer Cooper 26 Green Lane, Succasunna 07876 D JenRox2021@gmail.com

Keith Griffin 501 Main Street, Landing 07850 D Keith4Roxbury@gmail.com

Victory Gardens Borough

Borough Council James M. Janone 15 Frankin Road, Victory Gardens 07801 R Jamesjanone@gmail.com

For 3 yrs. Ondria Garcia Montes 28 Adams Avenue, Victory Gardens 07801 D onniemontes1@outlook.com

Vote for 2 Kendyll Hedgepath 19 Taft Avenue, Victory Gardens 07801 D kendyll0930@gmail.com

Washington Township

Township Committee Kenneth W. Short 25 Welsh Farm Road, Long Valley 07853 R kenwshort@yahoo.com

For 3 yrs. Kenneth William Roehrich 196 Kings Highway, Hackettstown 07840 R wroehrich196@comcast.net

Vote for 2 Michael Brunken 6 Alexandra Lane, Long Valley 07853 D michael.brunken@gmail.com

Wharton Borough

Borough Council Thomas C. Yeager 63 Columbia Street, Wharton 07885 R tomyeager@optonline.net

For 3 yrs. Nicole Wickenheisser 28 Anderson Road, Wharton 07885 R nicole.wickenheisser@gmail.com

Vote for 2 Stephanie Puerta 111 East Dewey Avenue, Apt 133, Wharton 07885 D s.puerta05@yahoo.com Write-In
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